Application Part Number Center Frequency Bandwidth (BW) Insertion Loss Ripple in BW V.S.W.R. in Attenuation (dB) Max. Rated
(MHz) (MHz) in BW (dB) max. (dB) max. BW max. min. (MHz) Power (W)
Tx 836.5 (FT) FT ± 12.5 2.4 1.6 1.7 36 (FR ± 12.5) 2.0
TDMA DFY2R836CR881BHD
Rx 881.5 (FR) FR ± 12.5 4.0 1.3 1.8 45 (FT ± 12.5) 1.0
SPECIFICATIONS
324 CG01-J
CERAMIC MICROWAVE FILTERS

DP Type GH: Discrete Resonator
(Discrete Resonator Style)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
CG01-J 325
CERAMIC MICROWAVE FILTERS
DUPLEXERS–DP TYPE
DFY Series
STANDARD DUPLEXER E-AMPS
& TDMA DFY2R836CR881GHD
TRANSMISSION
CHARACTERISTICSDIMENSIONS: mm
0.15
DFY2R836
CR881GHD
RX ANT TX
M
53
(ANT)
19
(TX)
3.5
3.6
max.
(RX)
3.5
11
TERMINAL
RESIST
4.5 2.5 2.5 4.5
2.5
2.5
3.5
4 5 4
15 – 1.5 x 1.5
TOLERANCES
UNLESS
OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED: ±0.2
Rx
Tx
810 910 1010
Frequency (MHz)
0
20
40
60
80
A
tte
nu
at
io
n
(d
B
)
STANDARD DUPLEXER E-AMPS
& CDMA – DFY2R836CR881BHHN
TRANSMISSION
CHARACTERISTICS
RxTx
760 860 960
Frequency (MHz)
A